

Order No.10

Dated 23.07.2024

Sole accused on c/b is present by hazira.

The Ld. Chief P.P. is requested to engage a P.P. in-charge for
conduction of the case in favour of the prosecution.

Fix 20.11.2024. for app & charge.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.