

Sess.Case.No.265 of 2017
(cis 239 of 2017)

Order No.28
Dated 11.12.2024.

Accused is absent without steps.

Surety is directed to produce the accused person.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 03. 05.2025 for charge.

Additional District & Sessions Judge.
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.